Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for:				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED				
FROM:	FROM: Honica A. Chaparro Name (Printed or typed)  9690 NW 24 Place Address						
	Sunria FL	33322 tate & Zip	<u></u> -*	RY OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA	PM 1:39		
954-578-9476  Daytime Telephone number							

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



July 19, 2001

MONICA A CHAPARRO 9690 NW 24 PLACE SUNRISE, FL 33322

SUBJECT: THE CLOSING CENTER, INC.

Ref. Number: W01000016640

We have received your document for THE CLOSING CENTER, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION MUST BE FILLED OUT IN ORDER TO BE PROCESSED.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6915.

Letter Number: 701A00042323

Pamela Smith Document Specialist New Filings Section

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	•
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED
-ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	-01 JUL 25 PM 1:39
The Closing Center, Inc	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:  GGONW SY Place  SUNYIS FL 33322	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	The state of the s
Setting UP MTg. Closings  ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  I share	and the state of t
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional The name(s) and address(es):  Honics Chaparro  9690 NW 24Place  50018 FL 33322	1)
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:  OWNER FL 33322	lonia Chaparia
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Monico Onaparro  Oraparro  Oraparr	
**************************************	********  ted corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agr	ree to act in this capacity
Signature/Registered Agent	7-16-01
Moria A Chapaus	Date - 01
Signature/Incorporator	Date